Time & Attendance Terminals
Advanced Data Terminal 1130
– ADT 1130
The ADT 11xx family
This modern time recording terminal complements the primion design line.
The highlight is the large 7" display with its capacitive touch which predestines
the terminals for simple and intuitive operation. The easy-to-clean real glass
front is cleanly enclosed in the compact design and surrounded by a high-

Multiple fingerprints per person possible
Fingerprint enrolment 					   	via separately available enrolment station
Ordering Information
ADT 1130 – Fingerprint – black
ADT1130-188.01 	 	ADT 1130 MIFARE® DESFire®, Fingerprint – black, IP40, 12 VDC – 230 VAC / 115 VAC
ADT1130-188.02 	 	ADT 1130 MIFARE® DESFire®, Fingerprint – black, IP40, 12 VDC – PoE+
ADT1130-189.01 	 	ADT 1130 LEGIC, Fingerprint – black, IP40, 12 VDC – 230VAC/115VAC
ADT1130-189.02 	 	ADT 1130 LEGIC, Fingerprint – black, IP40, 12 VDC – PoE+
O110-002.02 	 	Fingerprint Enrolment station
The ADT 1130 terminal requires prime WebSystems 164.1